© simatec 20.10.2022 Technical data sheet - simatool Fitting Tool FT-P 21.32.07-1
Technical data sheet
simatool Fitting Tool FT-P
The simatool Fitting Tool FT-P, in combination with a mecha-
nical press, guarantees the correct assembly of components
with an inside diameter of greater than 50 mm. The FT-P
is the ideal solution for installations with high installation
forces.
The tool consists of:
• 6 aluminium rings
• 1 sleeve
• 1 adapter ring
• High-quality case with attached instructions
simatool Fitting Tool FT-P
Art.No. Description Dimensions  / Mass
310-13300 Fitting Tool FT-P 340 x 275 x 83 mm
3,5 kg
Rings
Art.No. Description Dims (d x D x B)
390-71920 FT-P-D55/90 55 x 90 x 20 mm
390-71930 FT-P-D55/100 55 x 100 x 20 mm
390-71940 FT-P-D55/120 55 x 120 x 20 mm
390-71950 FT-P-D60/95 60 x 95 x 20 mm
390-71960 FT-P-D60/110 60 x 110 x 20 mm
390-71970 FT-P-D60/130 60 x 130 x 20 mm
Sleeve and Adapter Ring
Art.No. Description Dimensions
390-10040 FT-P-D sleeve 70 x 60 x 170 mm
390-82050 FT-P-DC adapter